Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22011
P22009
P22001
P22012
P22029
P22022
P22030
P22007
pP22027
P22019
P22006
P22023

Dillon
Vic
Ellie
Shel a
Fever
Ki osha
d ayva
Bel |l e
My nx
Astico
M a

Ki sses

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16036
P16011
P16004
P16022
P16007
P16030
P16027
P16029

Jag
Tango
Faith
T.J.
Jake
Kel |y

Li bby

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P12014
P12013
P12006
P12011
P12007
P12009
P12010
P12003
P12004

Skyl ar
Sor en
Merlin
Cadeau
Jamy
Mari ah
Lucy
G dget
Danny

Ganbl e:
Ti

31.
34.
32.
34.
41.

No
No

41.
40.
u 44,

No

Saturday, February 14, 2009
Performance | Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

16
49
96
97
18
Ti nme
Ti nme
89
57
41
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:
Ti

34.
Bango 33.
35.

No

40.
33.
Skye Hi gh 35.

7Pt

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OrFr OPF

15 seconds

nme

88
28
55
Ti nme
62
99
06

Absent

Ganbl e:
Ti

37.
33.
38.
35.
41.

No
No
No

7Pt

OPrPO0OO0OO0O0FR

16 seconds

nme

07
55
79
00
37
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

7Pt

OO OOMNOOBF

Per f or mance |

SPt

P ODNWWRARPWWNOWW

3Pt

P OOFRPFPNMNNNNRE PM®W

1Pt

NEFE WDNNMNNPAAPODNO O

Per f or mance |

SPt

NOwWwwMNDDN DM

3Pt

ONMNDNWDNDNNDN

1Pt

NN BADN

Per f or mance |

SPt

OFRPOFRP,PODMNNDNLEPER

3Pt

P OARADNODNWN

1Pt

WNWONDNWO®

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

30
30
30
30

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

30
30
30

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

30
30
30
30

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

66
58
57
57
30
28
23
20
16
16
10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

65
50
50
28
23
17
12

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

54
52
48
46
16
15

7

6

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P08001 Dart 33.58 0
2 P08015 Krickit 34.14 0
3 P08010 M ng No Ti e 0

P08004 Candi Absent
P08006 Graham Absent
P08007 Jack Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 44.8%

Per f or mance |

SPt

3
2
2

3Pt

N

1Pt

4
3
4

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

30
30

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

55
49
17

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12013
12025
12014
12012
12016

Billy
Benny
FI ex
Duf fy
Madi gan

Armband Nane

16001
16029
16022
16019
16043
16021
16041
16002
16015
16028
16035
16026

Denon
Kim
Snooker
Zoe
Maggi e
Jenna
Chaser
Shoot er
Lucky
Cooper
Harry
Br ady

Armband Nane

22005
22070
22037
22063
22079
22064
22003
22067
22060
22023
22027
22016

Kel sey
Kir

Hal ey
Chi gger
T
Mearl e
Stitch
Pansy
Cor azon
Reno
Whi m
El f

Ganbl e:

Ti

33

37.

40

41.

53

Ganbl e:

Ti

32.
32.
34.
33.
36.
35.
34.
36.
36.
38.
38.
47.

Ganbl e:

Ti

30.
36.
34.
41.
36.
35.
37.

5&&8&R

Saturday, February 14, 2009

Starters Gamblers

15 seconds

e 7Pt

.91
30
.70
35
.17

15 seconds

e 7Pt

89
97
97
71
51
77
99
66
66
85
13
38

14 seconds

e 7Pt

66
52
66
85
42
11
03
.23
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.82

OO OO

OFRPPFPOO0OO0OO0OOFr OFPRLPF

OC OO FRPROFRFFPNONOLPR

Starters/ Novice

SPt

NDNWNDN

Starters/ Novice

SPt

PR RPNRPNRWORNER®

Starters/ Novice

SPt

PRPPRPONRPRROMRL AW

3Pt

PR RPNN

3Pt

WEFEPNWEFENWEFEDNWDND®W

3Pt

P NFPPFPDNEFENMNNMNNMNODNDN

1Pt

WoanNBEDN

1Pt

Whrhrbrrbhb,oowodrb~>b~oo

1Pt

NPFPOROWLOWOaOM~ADI™DIMLD

12 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

30
30

55
50
20
18
16

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Dave Muel | er

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

Dave Muel | er

Score

69 Qualifi
53 Qualifi
53 Qualifi
52 Qualifi
52 Qualifi
50 Qualifi
49 Qualifi
43

23

22

19

17

22 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

30
30
30

62
60
53
30
25
21
20
19
14
13
12
10

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Dave Muel | er

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed



22022
22008
22056

Ri vet 42. 86
G nger Li Absent
Makai Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt
1 26019  Angi Mae 37.73 1
2 26034  Audrey 33.77 0
3 26024 Fi nnegan 35.91 0
4 26033  Jimy 35.99 1

26012 Gip 36. 19 0

26002 Hawkeye 34.93 2

26008 Kraze 37.18 2

26017 M ck 37.12 1

26022 Breeze 39.50 0

26021 Duf fy No Tinme 0

26005 Zephyr Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 45.0%

14 seconds

1

Starters/ Novice

SPt

R WNNOMNMNNWRAW

3Pt

NNNFPEFEPNREFEPWDNMNDN

1Pt

G WwWwWbrhwWwowwwbhr

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

30
30
30
30
30
30

Scor e

62
59
57
53
52
50
31
26
24
16

Dave Muel | er

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, February 14, 2009
Performance | Standard

Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Dave Muiel |l er

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22012 Shel a 45. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22001 Elie 46. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22017 Porter 50. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22007 Belle 57.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22031 Sophie 63.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22022 Ki osha 66. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22033 Storm 53. 63 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22030 d ayva 53.91 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22011 Dillon 33.52 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22025 Sadie 51. 22 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22009 Vic 41.10 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
P22032 Chon 47.95 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
P22035 Britt 63. 25 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
P22006 M a No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22023 Ki sses Absent
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave Mueller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16035 Peri 22.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16036 Jaq 31.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16030 Kelly 36. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16011 Tango Bango 36. 27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16022 T.J. 49. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16027 Skye High 55. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16028 Mur phy 59. 50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16007 Jake 67.99 0.99 0 0 0 0 0.99
P16038 Savvy 59. 31 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16004 Faith 58. 64 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
P16029 Li bby Absent
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Dave Mueller
Armband Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12011 Cadeau 38. 22 .00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12007 Jammy 44. 97 .00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12014 Skyl ar 47. 34 .00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



4 P12013
P12006
P12018
P12009
P12002
P12010
PO8017
P12003
P12004

D stance: 135 yards

Sor en
Merlin
Rascal
Mari ah
Rowdy
Lucy
Buddy
G dget
Danny

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8001
2 PO8015
P0O8010
PO8006
PO8007

Dar t
Krickit
M ng
G aham
Jack

54,17
61. 87
71.02
74. 30
80. 00
80. 00
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

SCT: 69 seconds

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers: 20

0. 00
0. 00
3.02
6. 30
12. 00
12. 00

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts
48. 60 0.00
65. 94 0.00
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

52. 6%

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

R

0
0
0

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

S

o o

OO0OPrFrLrOOOoOOo

8 inch Judge:

F

o o

PP, OOOOODOoO

E

o o

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
3.02

6. 30

32.00

32.00

Elim

Elim

Dave Muel | er
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



D stance: 135 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12013 Billy
2 12014 Fl ex
3 12016 Madi gan
4 12012 Duf fy
12025 Benny
D stance: 136 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16001 Denon
2 16031 Lexi e
3 16015 Lucky
4 16043 Maggi e
16035 Harry
16022 Snooker
16028 Cooper
16039 Tucker
16026 Br ady
16029 Kim
16002 Shoot er
16041 Chaser
16023 Fl ash
16004 Hunt er
16021 Jenna
D stance: 138 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22063 Chi gger
2 22028 Zip
3 22003 Stitch
4 22054 Petto
22005 Kel sey
22023 Reno
22064 Mearl e
22037 Hal ey
22009 Tia

Saturday, February 14, 2009

SCT: 66 seconds

Ti me

38.
51.
55.
54.

No

35
41
72
75
Ti nme

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

35.
39.
52.
54.
63.
41.
44,
45.
39.
44,
47.
52.
67.

No
No

16
24
07
65
20
01
11
43
72
88
53
84
66
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

45.
46.
46.
48.
41.
46.
47.
48.
50.

31
05
07
85
04
32
51
78
50

Starters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

NOOOOOOOOOOOO

eNeNoN-NolcN-Nollo)

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

R

O OO oo

S

OpFr OO0OO0O

Starters/ Novice 16

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 66

R

cNeoNoNeoleoleololNolNoNolNolNololNolNol

S

OCOOMNOOWWRFRrRFRPRPFPLPOOOODO

Starters/ Novice 22

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

S

NPFPFRPRPRPPFPOOOO

F

OpFr OO0OO0o

i nch Judge:

F

OOPFRPRFPPFPOOOOOOOOOoOOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

E

O OOOo

E

P POOOO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

E

eNeolNoNolNolNolNoelNolNo

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
25. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
15. 00
15. 00
20. 00
20. 00
32. 66
Elim
Elim

mmmooooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
10. 00

momuo o000

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22070 Kir 54.21 0. 00 0 2
22016 El f 74.10 10. 10 0 0
22042 Fever 51. 30 0. 00 0 3
22067 Pansy 74.31 10. 31 0 1
22066 Si mer No Ti nme 0 0
22008 G nger Li Absent
22056 Makai Absent
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 26
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26012 Gip 38.19 0. 00 0 0
2 26008 Kraze 41. 09 0. 00 0 0
3 26018 Merlin 45. 00 0. 00 0 0
4 26006 Gauge 45. 93 0. 00 0 0
26019 Angi Mae 46. 60 0. 00 0 0
26022 Breeze 52.19 0. 00 0 0
26024 Fi nnegan 52.42 0. 00 0 0
26015 Seri 34.98 0. 00 0 1
26011  Twi x 38. 07 0. 00 0 1
26017 M ck 39.61 0. 00 0 1
26002 Hawkeye 60. 42 0. 00 0 4
26021 Duf fy No Tinme 0 0
26005 Zephyr Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 41.3%

OO OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

O OOOo

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

10. 00
10. 10
15. 00
15. 31
Elim

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
20. 00
Elim

mmnoooooo0o0

o1

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22011
P22019
P22009
P22027
P22007
P22021
pP22022
P22026
P22012
P22006
P22001
P22023

Dillon
Asti cou
Vic

My nx
Bel |l e
Drover
Ki osha
Sam
Shel a
M a
Ellie
Ki sses

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16022
P16003
P16024
P16007
P16027
P16035
P16030
P16038

T. J.
Lessa

Nat han
Jake

Skye Hi gh
Peri

Kel |y
Savvy

Openi ng: 58 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P12011
P12013
P12014
P12009
P12006
P12007
P12010
P12004

Cadeau
Sor en
Skyl ar
Mari ah
Merlin
Jamy
Lucy
Danny

Per f or mance |

Saturday, February 14, 2009
Performance | Snooker

Ti me

35.
54.
44,
52.
59.
47.

No

40.

No

16.

97
03
93
60
56
41
Ti nme
59
Ti nme
34

Absent
Absent

Per f or mance |

Ti me

35.
51.
. 87
.15

49
73
No
No
25
No

Per f or mance |

67
30

Ti me
Ti me

.12

Ti me

Ti me

43.
53.
46.
35.
35.

No
No

53
23
12
12
42
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
143
143
143

RC1

143
143
143
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+0

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
143

22 inch

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

16 i nch

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

12 inch

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

Judge: Dave Muiel l er
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 27
1+3 27
1+0 27
1+6 20
1+6 20
1+3 14
1+6 9
1+6 2

0

0

Judge: Dave Muiel |l er
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 27
1+6 27
1+4 27
1+6 14
1+6 2
1+6 2
1+0 0

0

Judge: Dave Muiel | er
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 27
1+3 27
1+2 27
143 0
1+4 2

0

0

Scor e

44
44
42
41
40
31
26
19
10

Scor e

44
44
42
34
22
19
15

Scor e

44
44
43
17

o o

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08010
2 PO8015
3 P0O8001
P0O8004
PO8007

M ng
Krickit
Dar t
Cand
Jack

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Per f or mance | 8 inch
Ti me RC1 RC2
57.12 1+6 145
58.12 1+4 145
50. 16 1+3 145
Absent
Absent

Judge:

Dave Muel | er

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6

27
27
27

Scor e

47 Qualified
45 Qualified
44 Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

12012
12025
12007

Duf fy
Benny
Rocky

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

16042
16028
16029
16035
16019
16002
16015
16043
16022
16041
16026

Bri dget
Cooper
Ki mi
Harry
Zoe
Shoot er
Lucky
Maggi e
Snooker
Chaser
Br ady

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22076
22063
22023
22067
22066
22060
22070
22022
22016
22042
22064
22005
22037
22008
22056

d ash
Chi gger
Reno
Pansy
Si mrer
Cor azon
Kir

Ri vet
El f
Fever
Mearl e
Kel sey
Hal ey
G nger
Makai

Li

Saturday, February 14, 2009

Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

57.
63.

86
07

Absent

RC1

1+6
143

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

42.
45.
51.
58.
63.
49.
64.
No

25.
No

11.

94
56
47
23
34
42
66
Ti nme
25
Ti nme
37

RC1

1+6
143
143
143
1+6
143
1+6
143
143
1+5
1+0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

55.
56.
54.
64.
43.
43.
55.
34.
49.
42.
43.
29.
29.

39
04
25
08
18
64
58
39
53
63
33
08
08

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

12 inch Judge:

Dave Muel | er

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+6

16 inch Judge:

143
1+6

20
14

Dave Muel | er

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

22 inch Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6

27
27
27
20
14
14
14

O OoOoON

Dave Muel | er

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
143

1+0

14

O OO0 wWoOowvwwuwvuw

Scor e

37
32

Scor e

48
44
39
37
34
31
31
19
17

Scor e

48
48
45
31
29
29
26
22
21
16
14
13
13

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26019  Angi Mae 47.76 1+6
2 26024 Fi nnegan 60. 82 1+6
3 26018 Merlin 43.11 1+6
4 26006 Gauge 46. 08 1+6

26002 Hawkeye 22.71 1+3
26022 Breeze 27.53 1+6
26021 Duf fy 36. 83 1+3
26008 Kraze 31.50 1+0
26012 Gip 18. 47
26033 Ji my No Ti e
26005 Zephyr Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.8%

26 inch Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

Dave Muel | er
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+6 27
1+6 20
1+3 14
1+6 9
1+0 0
0
0
0
0
0

Scor e

47
40
32
29
12

OO r b

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22002
P22028
P22004
P22030
P22024
P22013
P22025

Pi ke
Br odi e
Sar ge
d ayva
Snokey
Mur phy
Sadi e

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Per f ormance ||

Ti me

44.
43.
57.
50.
29.
48.
23.

Per f ormance ||

50
20
74
24
05
29
64

Ar nband Nane Ti me

P16006 Terra 53. 96
P16002 G acie 57.94
P16004 Faith 60. 19
P16001 Tokal a 60. 11
P16011 Tango Bango 33. 08
P16040 Jordie 23.73

Openi ng: 58 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

P12003
P12015

G dget
Glli

Openi ng: 58 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

P08012

Duf fy

Per f ormance ||

Ti me

47.
54.

47
25

Saturday, February 14, 2009
Performance || Snooker

RC1

1+6
143
1+6
143
1+6
143
1+6

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

26.

94

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

RC1
1+6
1+6
RC1
1+6

16

0

0

0

8

50. 0%

RC2

143
1+6
143
143
1+5
1+7

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5

RC3

143
142
143
143
1+7
1+0

RC3

143
1+7
1+6
143
1+0
1+0

22 inch Judge: Dave Muiell er

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

16 inch Judge: Dave Mueller

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20
20
20
0
0

12 inch Judge: Dave Mueller

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+7

1+6
142

27
27

8 inch Judge: Dave Mieller

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0

0

Scor e

42
41
35
26
23
13

Scor e

44
41
41
38
16
14

Scor e

48
45

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12001
12021
12018
12014
12009

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16031
16039
16013
16011
16005
16037
16034
16004

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22043
22031
22013
22003
22009
22004
22055
22039
22020
22082
22069
22006

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26025

Saturday, February 14, 2009
Advanced Snooker

Advanced
Ti me
Zorro 51. 60
Panda Bear 54.36
Matty 49. 91
Fl ex 53. 13
Sky 65. 10
Advanced
Ti me
Lexi e 45. 55
Tucker 47. 21
Keet a 51. 39
Wl ey 49. 56
Pet e 45. 17
Tara 37.28
di e 59. 56
Hunt er 34.16
Advanced
Ti me
St reak 41. 02
Meg 41. 57
Thyne 54. 40
Stitch 65. 00
Tia 56. 00
Pirate 34. 41
Duncan 35. 83
Ti nker 32. 67
W en 34. 22
Psyche 22.16
Spl ash 28. 60
Ranger No Ti e
Advanced
Ti me
W zard 39. 95

12 i nch

16

22

26

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
143

nch

1+6
1+6
1+6
143
143
1+6
143
1+6

nch

1+6
143
1+6
1+6
143
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

nch
RC1

1+6

Judge: Dave Muiel |l er
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

146 1+6 27
146 1+6 27
145 1+6 27
145 1+6 14
146 1+6 0

Judge: Dave Muiel |l er
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

146 1+6 27
145 1+6 27
145 1+6 27
146 1+6 27
145 1+6 27
143 1+3 27
146 1+6 20
146 1+6 2

Judge: Dave Muel |l er
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4  1+7 27
143 1+7 27
146 1+5 14
146 1+7 9
143 1+7 14
146 1+6 2
143 1+6 0
145 1+0 0
140 1+5 0
1+0 0

0

0

Judge: Dave Muiel |l er
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

146 1+7 27
-1-

Scor e

48
48
47
34
18

Scor e

48
47
47
45
44
42
38
23

Scor e

47
43
34
31
30
20
15
14
14

O N

Scor e

49

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



2 26001
3 26010
4 26011
26034
26020
26015

Bounce
Lot us
Tw X
Audr ey
Ben
Seri

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

49. 17 1+6
57. 35 1+6
20. 12 1+3
7.94
16. 35
No Ti ne

32

0

0

0

15

46. 9%

Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+6

1+7 14
142 2

O OO oo

37
37

O O o

Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

108 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P22012
P22011
P22030
P22027
P22025
P22007
P22006
P22010
P22009
P22022
P22021
P22031

Shel a
Dillon
d ayva
My nx
Sadi e
Bell e
M a
Janmer
Vic

Ki osha
Drover
Sophi e

108 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

P16035
P16030
P16022
P16028
P16003
P16038
P16027
P16036
P16007
P16029

Per i

Kel |y

T. J.

Mur phy
Lessa
Savvy
Skye Hi gh
Jaq

Jake

Li bby

104 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P12011
P12007
P12004
P12013
P12014
P12002
P12006

Cadeau
Jamy
Danny
Sor en
Skyl ar
Rowdy
Merlin

Saturday, February 14, 2009

Performance | Jumpers

33 seconds
Ti me

16.
17.
19.
21.
21.
28.
28.
33.
16.
20.
29.
Absent

90
53
24
43
88
41
53
00
96
86
71

33 seconds
Ti me

18.
19.
20.
20.
23.
24,
25.
14.
39.
Absent

62
76
81
83
92
83
32
46
83

34 seconds
Ti me

18.
20.
23.
25.
27.
29.
35.

60
99
50
46
34
57
18

cooooooo0000

S NeNeN-NolcN-Nollo)

P OOOOOO

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
.83

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
.18

R

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNo]

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

P RPPOOOOOOOO

S

OFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOO0o

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

F

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

E

ecNeoloNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNo]

E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

E

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Dave Muel | er
Scor e

0
0
0
0
0
0.
0
0
5
5
2

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
5. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er
Scor e

®>nooo0o0000

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
83

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er
Scor e

P OOOOOO

.00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.18

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P12009 Mari ah 27. 27
P12018 Rascal 34.76
No Ti ne

P12010 Lucy

Di stance: 102 yards SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 PO8001 Dart 21.63
2 PO8015 Krickit 23. 27

P08004 Candi Absent
P08006 Graham Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0.76
TFl ts
0. 00
0. 00

32

4

0

0

23

71. 9%

Per f or mance |

o o

R

0
0

=

S

o

o o

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0

0

E

0
0

5.00
5.76
Elim

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

102 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

12016
12012
12007

Madi gan
Duf fy
Rocky

104 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

16042
16041
16029
16002
16043
16015
16022
16027
16026

Bri dget
Chaser
Ki m
Shoot er
Maggi e
Lucky
Snooker
Fi gment
Br ady

108 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22017
22066
22064
22005
22016
22037
22042
22054
22070
22028
22063
22067
22060
22022
22027
22008
22056

Mai zy
Si mer
Mearl e
Kel sey
El f

Hal ey
Fever
Petto
Kir

Zip

Chi gger
Pansy
Cor azon
Ri vet
VWhi m

G nger Li
Makai

Saturday, February 14, 2009

32 seconds
Ti me

21.62
25. 86
Absent

31 seconds
Ti me

16. 57
20. 00
20. 41
23.45
23.72
25.43
18. 83
16. 16
18. 91

30 seconds
Ti me

15.21
15. 42
15. 87
16. 51
16. 79
17. 07
18. 53
20.51
21. 27
21. 46
24. 02
32.05
16. 05
18. 48
38. 38
Absent
Absent

StartersJumpers

0.
0.

TFl ts

eNeNoN-NolcN-Nollo)

®MOONOOOOOO000000

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

00
00

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

0
0

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

S

0
0

S

NNPFPOOOOOO

Starters/ Novice 22

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
05

. 00
. 00
.38

R

cNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNolololNol

S

P NP OOOOOOOO0OOO0OOoOOo

F

0
0

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

i nch Judge:
E

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

12 inch Judge:
E

0
0

16 inch Judge:
E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNololNolNol

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
10. 00

moooooo0

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.05
.00
10. 00
13. 38

MNOOOOOOOOOO0O

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 26015 Seri 15. 99 0. 00
2 26018 Merlin 16. 14 0. 00
3 26019 Angi Mae 17. 71 0. 00
4 26008 Kraze 18. 86 0. 00
26022 Breeze 19. 68 0. 00
26024 Fi nnegan 20.54 0. 00
26017 M ck 16. 14 0. 00
26002 Hawkeye 16. 50 0. 00
26011  Twi x 18. 08 0. 00
26034  Audrey 27.69 0. 00
26020 Ben 18.51 0. 00
26021 Duf fy No Ti nme
26005 Zephyr Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 65.8%

Starters/ Novice

R

cNeolNoNeolNeolNeolelolNolNolNolNo]

S

O NPFPFRFRPPFPPFPOOOOODO

F

eNeoNeoleolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

26 inch Judge:

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Dave Muel | er

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
Elim

MU OO0 000O0

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

T2
T2

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

128 yards

Armband Nane

P22013
P22024
P22028
P22026
P22032
P22002
P22017
P22019
P22033
P22023

Mur phy
Snokey
Br odi e
Sani

Chon

Pi ke

Porter
Astico
Storm
Ki sses

128 yards

Ar mband Nane

P16011
P16004
P16040
P16002
P16020
P16001
P16024

Tango Bango

Faith
Jordie
Graci e
Bear
Tokal a
Nat han

126 yards

Armband Nane

P12015

Glli

SCT: 37 seconds

u

SCT: 37 seconds

SCT:

P12001 Cheers!

P12003

G dget

124 yards

Ar mband Nane

P08012

Duf fy

SCT:

Ti me

23.
24,
24,
25.
26.
26.
27.
35.
29.
Absent

62
15
15
64
76
89
76
24
23

Ti me

23.
24.
26.
28.
31.
35.
37.

39 seconds

54
98
93
15
96
57
03

Saturday, February 14, 2009

Performance |l Jumpers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

coooooo0o0

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.03

coooooo0

Ti me TFl ts
29. 31 0.00
22.03 0.00
No Ti ne

41 seconds

Ti me

Absent

TFl ts

Per f ormance ||

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Per f ormance ||

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Per f ormance ||

R

o o

Per f ormance ||

R

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

=

S

22 inch Judge: Dave Muiell er

F E Score

0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
1 0 20. 00

16 inch Judge: Dave Mueller

F E Score

0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 0. 03

12 inch Judge: Dave Mueller

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim

8 inch Judge: Dave Mieller
F E Score

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

15
78. 9%



D stance: 124 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12001 Zorro

2 12021 Panda

3 12025 Benny

4 12014 Fl ex
12018 Matty
12009 Sky

D stance: 126 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16037 Tara

2 16004 Hunt er

3 16031 Lexi e

4 16011 Wl ey
16013 Keet a
16035 Harry
16023 Fl ash
16028 Cooper

D stance: 128 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22043 St reak

2 22006 Ranger

3 22082 Psyche

4 22003 Stitch
22039 Ti nker
22076 d ash
22013 Thyne
22009 Tia
22023 Reno
22052 Chno
22069 Spl ash
22031 Meg
22020 W en

SCT: 38 seconds

Saturday, February 14, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

Ti me

23.
Bear 28.
36.
37.
27.
No

SCT: 36 seconds

47
13
63
46
79
Ti nme

Ti me

21.
22.
22.
26.
27.
32.
33.
24.

SCT: 34 seconds

36
28
55
87
16
63
43
77

Ti me

20.
20.
20.
24.
24.
25.
27.
36.
47.
21.
28.
33.

No

20
78
86
53
81
84
39
17
80
75
94
94
Ti nme

Advanced

TFl ts

R

OO OO oo

Advanced

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Advanced

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00
.17
13. 80
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

NOOOOOOO

R

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

12 inch Judge:

16

22

S

OPFr OO0 OO0

i nch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

i nch Judge:

S

O OPFRPOOPFRPROOOOOOoOOo

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

P OOOO0OOOoOOo

F

ONPFPPFPOOOOOOOOO

Dave Muel | er

E

P OOOOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Dave Muel | er

E

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
20. 00

Dave Muel | er

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
7.17
13. 80
20. 00
25. 00
40. 00
Elim

coooooo0

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 34 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26025 W zard 21.93 0. 00 0
2 26012 Gip 22.01 0. 00 0
3 26030 Jett 23.79 0. 00 0
4 26033  Ji mmy 26. 04 0. 00 0
26029 Ri ot 31.48 0. 00 0
26001 Bounce 22.56 0. 00 0
26010 Lot us 36. 47 2.47 0
26006 Gauge 29. 38 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 65.7%

26 inch Judge:

S

NOMNOOOOO

F

PP, OOOOOOo

Dave Muel | er

E

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
22.47
30. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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